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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Club Teak Sectional Slipper Chair

SKU: 2845

DESCRIPTION

Summer Classics offers outdoor sectional seating designed to

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Iltem

fit any space. The Club Teak Sectional Slipper Chair combines

with other pieces in the collection to form a loveseat or sofa; or  SKU

use the slipper chair for comfortable stand-alone seating. Material

Constructed from sturdy, marine-grade teak, these furnishings

will last for years of enjoyment.

Brand
Dimensions

Product Collection

Club Teak Sectional Slipper
Chair

2845

Teak

Summer Classics

W26.75" x D33.5" x H31.5"

Club Teak

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Depth

Seat Height without Cushion

Seat Height with Cushion

Seat Width

26"
12"
18.5"
26.75"
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