

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Club Teak Sectional Slipper Chair

SKU: 2845



DESCRIPTION

Summer Classics offers outdoor sectional seating designed to fit any space. The Club Teak Sectional Slipper Chair combines with other pieces in the collection to form a loveseat or sofa; or use the slipper chair for comfortable stand-alone seating. Constructed from sturdy, marine-grade teak, these furnishings will last for years of enjoyment.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Item	Club Teak Sectional Slipper Chair
SKU	2845
Material	Teak
Brand	Summer Classics
Dimensions	W26.75" x D33.5" x H31.5"
Product Collection	Club Teak

OTHER SPECIFICATIONS

Seat Depth	26"
Seat Height without Cushion	12'
Seat Height with Cushion	18.5'
Seat Width	26.75'